
52
38

M32x1,5
46

Maßstab:        1 : 1   ( . : . )
Werkstoff:       Elastomer / Polyamid 
Rohteil:            
Toleranz:         

Zeichnungsvermerke Benennung

.

Zeichnungsnummer

. Erstellt
Datum Name
26.2.09 gfu

DOKU_KEL-DPF 32_6-24
Artikelnummer

42653

Bischof-von-Lipp-Straße 1
D-73569 Eschach
Tel.:    07175 / 92380-0
www.icotek.de
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